www.ankalaps.comOur effort is for human...
easy            fast
  simple            secure
Joystick
Conical Router
Single Jaw
Suture Closure
Double Jaw
Suture Closure
Fascia
Closure Forceps
E
A
S
Y
c
L
O
S
E
E
A
S
Y
c
L
O
S
E
Fascia Closure Forceps
EASYcLOSE
www.ankalaps.comOur effort is for human...
Sağlık Gereçleri
Anka Sağlık Gereçleri San. İç ve Dış Tic. Ltd. Şti.
Esenşehir Mah. Haseki Sok. No: 36 Ümraniye, İstanbul/Türkiye
Phone: +90 216 315 04 77  Fax: +90 216 315 04 78
E-Mail: info@ankalaps.com   complaint@ankalaps.com
Web: www.ankalaps.com
Model ContentsProduct
EasyClose ECS120 Disposable Suture Closure Single Jaw 120 mm
EasyClose ECS150 Disposable Suture Closure Single Jaw 150 mm
EasyClose ECS200 Disposable Suture Closure Single Jaw 200 mm
EasyClose ECD120 Disposable Suture Closure Double Jaw 120 mm
EasyClose ECD150 Disposable Suture Closure Double Jaw 150 mm
EasyClose ECD200 Disposable Suture Closure Double Jaw 200 mm
EasyClose System ECS120S Disposable Suture Closure Single Jaw 120 mm with Joystick Router
EasyClose System ECS150S Disposable Suture Closure Single Jaw 150 mm with Joystick Router
EasyClose System ECS200S Disposable Suture Closure Single Jaw 200 mm with Joystick Router
EasyClose System ECD120S Disposable Suture Closure Double Jaw 120 mm with Joystick Router
EasyClose System ECD150S Disposable Suture Closure Double Jaw 150 mm with Joystick Router
EasyClose System ECD200S Disposable Suture Closure Double Jaw 200 mm with Joystick Router
Trocar site closure without extending the incision.
Multiple trocar site closure with a single device, per patient.
Tacking hernia mesh in position prior to final placement.
Ligating abdominal wall bleeders.
Indications
Product Groups
Fascia Closure Forceps
EASYcLOSE
Dok. No: EasyClose-Cat 2024.10-Rev.00